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Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

_ Sebring International Raceway - Short Course/ 1.7 miles
MX 5 CU P October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich

Session 4 Time Cards

InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

Aidan Fassnacht 2  1:39.502 61.506  6:59.741
1 3 2:06.926 48.216  9:06.667
Mazda MX-5 Cup 4 1:33.986 65.115 10:40.653
1 1:07.206 91.063 1:07.206 5 1:32.222 66.361 12:12.875
2 1:18.834 77.631 2:26.040 6 1:35.221 64.271 13:48.096
3 1:17.818 78.644  3:43.858 7 1:34.956 64.450 15:23.052
4 1:20515 76.010  5:04.373 Gl 1:28.556 69.108 16:51.608
5 1:17.454 79.014 6:21.827
6 1:17.069 79.409 7:38.896 85
7 1:16.642 79.851 8:55.538 Panic Motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
8 1:16.510 79.989 10:12.048 1 2:00.919 50.612  2:00.919
9 1:16.250 80.262 11:28.298 2 1:20.434 76.087  3:21.353
10 1:16.596 79.899 12:44.894 3 1:19.581 76.902  4:40.934
11 1:16.735 79.754 14:01.629 4 1:20.849 75.696 6:01.783
12 1:16.231 80.282 15:17.860 5 1:18.238 78.222  7:20.021
13 80.507 16:33.878 6 1:21.015 75.541  8:41.036
Michele Abbate 7 1:18.458 78.003  9:59.494
2 8 1:18.762 77.702 11:18.256
Mazda MX-5 Cup 9 1:17.957 78.504 12:36.213
1 1:39.369 61.588  1:39.369 10 79.252 13:53.434
2 1:27.776 69.722  3:07.145 11 1:23.173 73.581 15:16.607
3 1:23.522 73.273  4:30.667 12 1:20.970 75.583 16:37.577
4 1:22.176 74.474 5:52.843
5 1:19.737 76.752  7:12.580
6 1:20.316 76.198 8:32.896
7 1:18.614 77.848  9:51.510
8 1:18.113 78.347 11:09.623
9 78.559 12:27.526
10 1:18.786 77.678 13:46.312
11 1:17.999 78.462 15:04.311
12 1:19.643 76.842 16:23.954

Connor Zilisch

w

Mazda MX-5 Cup

1 1:55.221 53.115  1:55.221
2 1:18.620 77.842  3:13.841
3 1:17.226 79.247  4:31.067
4 1:16.514 79.985  5:47.581
5 1:16.120 80.399  7:03.701
6 1:24.362 72.544  8:28.063
7 1:16.208 80.306  9:44.271
8 1:15.801 80.737 11:00.072
9 1:16.118 80.401 12:16.190
10 1:16.240 80.272 13:32.430
11 81.413 14:47.602
12 1:15.415 81.150 16:03.017
50 W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
1 2:18510 44184 2:18.510
2 1:29.859 68.106  3:48.369
3 1:32.401 66.232  5:20.770
4 1:27.308 70.096  6:48.078
5 1:21.829 74.789  8:09.907
6 75.710  9:30.741
7 1:24.032 72.829 10:54.773
8 1:23.502 73.291 12:18.275
9  1:25.749 71.370 13:44.024
10 1:22.589 74.101 15:06.613
11 1:24.516 72.412 16:31.129

56 Mazda Spec MX-5

1 5:20.239 19.110  5:20.239
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